

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Keep for verification.

Date : 07.08.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW ALONG WITH EXH.01
(V. P.)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 07.08.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.02
(V. P.)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 07.08.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.03
(LIST OF DOCUMENTS)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 07.08.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.04
(PATTI PURSIS)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 07.08.2025
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.