

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.06

(SUMMONS REPORT)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 21/04/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

SCC 508/2025
MHPU240011182025
Shankar Vs. Sachin

ORDER BELOW EXH.07
(BW APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT)

Though summons is served to accused vide Exh. 06, he did not remain present. Hence, issue BW of Rs. 15,000/- against accused. Humdast is allowed.

Date : 21/04/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.