

SCC No. 508/ 2025
Shankar D. Borhade.
Vs
Sachin Eknath Kale

BW REPORT EXH - 8.

Seen and filed.

Date : 02/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.

SCC No. 508/ 2025
Shankar D. Borhade.
Vs
Sachin Eknath Kale

APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT FOR ISSUE NBW EXH - 9.

Called out. No one present on behalf of accused. Hence, issue NBW against
accused.

Date : 02/07/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.